TOWNSHIP OF LAKEWOOD CLERK’S OFFICE
231 THIRD STREET, LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701
TELEPHONE Number 732,364-2500 ext 5230, 5231, 5233

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY FEE $

APPLICATION FOR BUSINESS LICENSE

To the Licensing Bureau of the Township of Lakewood License No.

The undersigned here by makes application for a License to Conduct Business

Company Name

Trade Name

Type Of Business

Address of Business

Phone Number Of Business E-Mail

Name of Owner or Responsible Officer

Home Address

Home Telephone Number

Applicant Signature Date

Application Approved Date

Year

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024
2024-2025
2025-2026
2026-2027
2027-2028
2028-2029

2029-2030



	FEE: 
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	Address of Business: 
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	Date_2: 


