## TOWNSHIP OF LAKEWOOD CLERK'S OFFICE 231 THIRD STREET, LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 TELEPHONE Number 732,364-2500 ext 5230, 5231, 5233

## **PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY**

FEE \$
--------

## **APPLICATION FOR BUSINESS LICENSE**

To the Licensing Bureau of the Township of Lakewood	License No.	Year
The undersigned here by makes application for a License to Conduct Business		2020-2021
Company Name		2021-2022
Trade Name		2022-2023
Type Of Business		2023-2024
Address of Business		2024-2025
Phone Number Of Business E-Mail		2025-2026
Name of Owner or Responsible Officer		2026-2027
Home Address		2027-2028
Home Telephone Number		2028-2029
		2029-2030
Applicant Signature Date		
Application Approved Date		